

Court No. - 71

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 78 of 1984

Appellant :- Fahmid

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- S.A. Shah, Farid Ahmed

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Rajiv Gupta, J.

The case is passed over on the illness slip of Sri Farid Ahmed, learned counsel for the appellant.

List this case in the next cause list.

Order Date :- 13.8.2019

PKC